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Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

3

5:30 pm Vintage
Board Game Night

4

5:30 pm Nintendo
Switch Game Night

8

7:00 pm Nativity in
HD (Christmas
Dessert Theatre)

10

5:30 pm Canasta
Night at YPL

11

5:30 pm Vintage
Movie Night "Oscar"

12

13

14

15

16

17

8:00 am Access
Communications
Water Park Winter
2025 Swim Lesson
and Course
Registration Opens

8:00 am Access
Communications
Water Park Winter
2025 Swim Lesson
and Course
Registration Opens

18

20

21

22

23

12:00 pm Skate and
Paint

24

25

26

27

28

2:00 pm
Family Board
Games

29

30

31

10:00 am Noon
Year's Eve at the
Gallagher Centre

8:00 pm NYE
Cabaret at Painted
Hand Casino
featuring Paradise
Alley
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