## December 2024

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1	2	3 5:30 pm Vintage Board Game Night	4 5:30 pm Nintendo Switch Game Night	5	6	7
8 7:00 pm Nativity in HD (Christmas Dessert Theatre)	9	10 5:30 pm Canasta Night at YPL	11 5:30 pm Vintage Movie Night "Oscar"	12	13	14
15	16	17 8:00 am Access Communications Water Park Winter 2025 Swim Lesson and Course Registration Opens 8:00 am Access Communications Water Park Winter 2025 Swim Lesson and Course Registration Opens	18	19	20	21
22	23 12:00 pm Skate and Paint	24	25	26	27	28 2:00 pm Family Board Games
29	30	31 10:00 am Noon Year's Eve at the Gallagher Centre 8:00 pm NYE Cabaret at Painted Hand Casino featuring Paradise Alley				

https://calendar.yorkton.ca